
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps)

No.

11
7

10
73
8
9

81
111
74
61

136
121

13
16
33
36
72
47
39

46

Name

Petr Ulbert
Jiří Kočka
Bedřich Teichman
Christian Heigl
Ladislav Vostárek
Evžen Stryja
Jan Kapr
Petr Finstrle
Luboš Číža
Tomáš Pomykacz
Petr Kolda
Petr  Klíma
Petr Kabátník
Petr Ptáček
Zbyněk Sedlář
Vlastislav Nedavaška
Miloslav Černý
Nikola Mráček
Michal Fiala

Bedřich Davídek

Nat

CZ

CZ

CZ

D

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Class

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP 125 vzduch

MP 125 vzduch

MP FC senior

MP 125 vzduch

MP 125 vzduch

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior veterán

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP FC senior

MP 125 vzduch

MP FC senior veterán

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
5

3

Diff

3.330

5.063

6.089

6.461

6.838

11.628

13.761

14.981

21.672

21.926

22.064

22.650

22.989

30.988

35.592

1 Lap

1 Lap

5 Laps

7 Laps

Total Tm

7:24.906
7:28.236
7:29.969
7:30.995
7:31.367
7:31.744
7:36.534
7:38.667
7:39.887
7:46.578
7:46.832
7:46.970
7:47.556
7:47.895
7:55.894
8:00.498
7:37.715
7:44.608
4:16.821

2:22.256

Best Tm

44.327

44.954

45.174

45.270

45.117

45.264

45.254

45.933

45.690

46.636

46.644

46.479

46.009

46.088

47.337

46.862

49.585

46.007

50.954

47.431

2nd Best

44.662

45.005

45.301

45.352

45.308

45.416

45.255

45.973

45.877

46.685

46.676

46.665

46.419

46.260

47.470

46.982

49.918

46.008

51.023

47.493

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.330

Avg. Speed

86,985

Best Lap Tm

44.327

Best Speed

87,306

Best Lap by

11 - Petr Ulbert
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Moravský pohár

FC senior + veterán+125 vzduch

3.jazda

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:20:51

Sosnová 1,075 Km
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